

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2009 in AN No. 651/2003 in  
NOM No. 1063/2002 in SN No. 659/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HDFC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATERWALA DHUN C &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for  
the respondents, list this matter after three weeks.Additional documents filed by the petitioner are taken  
on record.(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court MasterSUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2009 in AN No. 651/2003 in  
NOM No. 1063/2002 in SN No. 659/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HDFC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATERWALA DHUN C &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for  
the respondents, list this matter after three weeks.

Additional documents filed by the petitioner are taken  
on record.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

jITEM NO.46

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2009 in AN No. 651/2003 in  
NOM No. 1063/2002 in SN No. 659/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HDFC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATERWALA DHUN C & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for  
the respondents, list this matter after three weeks.

Additional documents filed by the petitioner are taken  
on record.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master