

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2009 in Appeal No. 651/2003
in Notice of Motion No.1063/2002 in Suit No.659/2002 of The HIGH COURT
OF BOMBAY)

HDFC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATERWALA DHUN C & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anjan Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Kirpa Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Paranjpe, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ganesh Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Sunil Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
AR-cum-PS Court Master