

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2009 in AN No. 651/2003 &
SN No. 659/2002 & NOM No. 1063/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HDFC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATERWALA DHUN C & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.S. Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both sides represented. It is submitted by both the
sides that the matter has been settled and request for
listing the matter before the Hon'ble Court for orders.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per
Rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar